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Place

Team 

Number Team Name City State Flight 1 Flight 2 Total

RESULTS BASED ON SUM OF TWO FLIGHTS

1 16-1330 Odle Middle School (Team 1) Bellevue WA 5.16 8.48 13.64

2 16-1824 Deford Dazzlers 4-H Deford MI 11.24 4.36 15.6

3 16-1203 Amador Valley High School Pleasanton CA 14.76 3 17.76

4 16-1488 Seabrook Intermediate School (Team 4) Seabrook TX 15.04 4 19.04

5 16-1106 Voting Involvement Association Irvine CA 15 11.2 26.2

6 16-2247 Plantation High School (Team 1) Plantation FL 12.64 14.44 27.08

7 16-1586 Georgetown 4-H Georgetown TX 6 24.12 30.12

8 16-2209 San Marcos High School (Team 3) San Marcos CA 11 23.36 34.36

9 16-1812 Russellville City School Russellville AL 9 28 37

10 16-2034 Northern Illinois Homeschool Association Montgomery IL 4 35.64 39.64

11 16-1434 Spring Grove Area High School (Team 4) Spring Grove PA 17.44 24.72 42.16

12 16-2253 Plantation High School (Team 3) Plantation FL 1 43.28 44.28

13 16-1377 The Vanguard School Colorado Springs CO 12 33.48 45.48

14 16-1661 Amory High School Amory MS 7.6 42.48 50.08

15 16-1126 Newport High School Bellevue WA 11.48 50.68 62.16

16 16-1668 Lincoln High School (Team 2) Lincoln AL 18.44 46.04 64.48

17 16-1981 Madison West High School (Team 3) Madison WI 13.04 59.88 72.92

18 16-2216 Broadalbin-Perth High School (Team 1) Broadalbin NY 11.56 63.92 75.48

19 16-1545 Odle Middle School (Team 2) Bellevue WA 18.36 72.2 90.56

20 16-2203 Engineering and Technologies Academy San Antonio TX 17 118.52 135.52

RESULTS BASED ON FIRST FLIGHT ONLY

21 16-1964 McKinney High School McKinney TX 2.84 2.84

22 16-1816 Seaway Valley 4H Canton NY 13 13

23 16-1078 Cedar Park Home School Cedar Park TX 16 16

24 16-2190 San Marcos High School (Team 1) San Marcos CA 19 19

25 16-2017 George West High School George West TX 20.84 20.84

26 16-1764 Thomas Jefferson High School for S & T Alexandria VA 21.56 21.56

27 16-1480 Presidio High School (Team 2) Presidio TX 21.68 21.68

28 16-2213 Rachel Carson Middle School Herndon VA 21.92 21.92

29 16-1082 Plantation High School (Team 2) Plantation FL 23.96 23.96

30 16-1481 Presidio High School (Team 1) Presidio TX 24.36 24.36

31 16-1645 Westridge School Pasadena CA 25.96 25.96

32 16-1155 St. Agnes Catholic School Roeland Park KS 26.56 26.56

33 16-2048 Oak Park High School Oak Park CA 27 27

34 16-1452 The Green Vale School (Team 1) Old Brookville NY 28.04 28.04

35 16-2217 Broadalbin-Perth High School (Team 2) Broadalbin NY 28.08 28.08

36 16-1436 Spring Grove Area High School (Team 2) Spring Grove PA 29.84 29.84

37 16-1872 Downingtown East High School Exton PA 30.8 30.8

37 16-1453 Grosse Pointe North High School Grosse Pointe Woods MI 30.8 30.8

37 16-1688 Victory Christian Center School Charlotte NC 30.8 30.8

40 16-1573 Western High School (Team 1) Davie FL 31.72 31.72

41 16-1113 Palos Verdes High School Palos Verdes Estates CA 32.68 32.68

42 16-1383 St. Thomas High School (Team 3) Houston TX 35.92 35.92

43 16-1566 St Vincent St Mary High School Akron OH 37.36 37.36

44 16-1936 Butler County High School Morgantown KY 38.76 38.76

45 16-2061 Longfellow Middle School (Team 1) Falls Church VA 39.52 39.52

46 16-2221 Millington Junior/Senior High School (Team 1) Millington MI 39.56 39.56

47 16-2222 Millington Junior/Senior High School (Team 2) Millington MI 43 43

48 16-2189 San Marcos High School (Team 2) San Marcos CA 44.2 44.2

49 16-1979 Madison West High School (Team 2) Madison WI 44.48 44.48

50 16-1655 Lake Braddock Secondary School Burke VA 44.6 44.6

51 16-1373 Elite Learning Center Great Falls VA 47 47

52 16-1877 The Bush School Seattle WA 48.24 48.24

53 16-1497 Springs of Life Christian Fellowship San Bernardino CA 48.88 48.88

54 16-1489 Seabrook Intermediate School (Team 5) Seabrook TX 51 51

55 16-1689 Lebanon High School Lebanon TN 51.8 51.8

56 16-1672 Coleman High School Coleman TX 52.52 52.52

57 16-1182 Desert Valley High School Brawley CA 52.92 52.92

58 16-1533 Piper High School Sunrise FL 53 53

59 16-2108 James Whitcomb Riley High School South Bend IN 55.8 55.8

60 16-1678 Elena L. Christian Jr. High School (Team 3) Christiansted, St. Croix USVI 55.88 55.88

61 16-1648 Lincoln High School (Team 1) Lincoln AL 57.56 57.56
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62 16-1773 Immaculate Heart of Mary School Cuyahoga Falls OH 58 58

63 16-1527 Seabrook Intermediate School (Team 6) Seabrook TX 59.08 59.08

64 16-1874 Troy High School Fullerton CA 65.44 65.44

65 16-1549 Buffalo Academy of the Sacred Heart Buffalo NY 68 68

66 16-2153 Smithson Valley Middle School Spring Branch TX 78.96 78.96

67 16-2138 Valley High School AFJROTC Albuquerque NM 79.48 79.48

68 16-2015 Notre Dame Academy Los Angeles CA 80.72 80.72

69 16-1384 St. Thomas High School (Team 4) Houston TX 86 86

70 16-1572 Western High School (Team 2) Davie FL 90.56 90.56

71 16-1158 Cedar Falls High School Cedar Falls IA 91.56 91.56

72 16-1062 ICS Alumni Association East Aurora NY 96.68 96.68

73 16-2073 Longfellow Middle School (Team 2) Falls Church VA 106.32 106.32

74 16-1238 Western High School (Team 3) Davie FL 106.72 106.72

75 16-1699 AIAA OC Section (Team 1) Orange CA 107 107

76 16-2068 Hart County 4H (Team Alpha) Munfordville KY 108.28 108.28

77 16-1789 New Deal High School New Deal TX 108.32 108.32

78 16-1400 The Green Vale School (Team 2) Old Brookville NY 109.12 109.12

79 16-2092 Alburquerque Institute of Math and Science Albuquerque NM 119.36 119.36

80 16-1601 Madison High School Houston TX 120.12 120.12

81 16-1684 EPIC Academy Columbus OH 125.24 125.24

82 16-1677 Elena L. Christian Jr. High School (Team 2) Christiansted, St. Croix USVI 136.88 136.88

83 16-1602 Truesdell Middle School Wichita KS 142.48 142.48

84 16-1254 Compassionate Scholars San Marino CA 164 164

85 16-1978 Madison West High School (Team 1) Madison WI 179.6 179.6

86 16-1580 Creekview High School Canton GA 194.92 194.92

87 16-1291 Knights STEM Association Vancouver WA 227.76 227.76

88 16-1530 Redwood High School Larkspur CA 241.92 241.92

89 16-1083 St. Monica Home School Ridgefield CT 940.04 940.04

90 16-1733 Skyline High School Sammamish WA 1144.4 1144.4

91 16-1698 AIAA OC Section (Team 2) Orange CA DQ DQ

91 16-2239 Alexander Country School Taylorsville NC DQ DQ

91 16-1536 Alternative Family Education Santa Cruz CA DQ DQ

91 16-1856 Covenant Christian High School Indianapolis IN DQ DQ

91 16-1676 Elena L. Christian Jr. High School (Team 1) Christiansted, St. Croix USVI DQ DQ

91 16-2103 Hart County 4H (Team Beta) Munfordville KY DQ DQ

91 16-1081 Maywood Middle School Renton WA DQ DQ

91 16-1114 O'Gorman High School Sioux Falls SD DQ DQ

91 16-2052 Sylvania Northview High School Sylvania OH DQ DQ

91 16-1399 The Green Vale School (Team 3) Old Brookville NY DQ DQ

91 16-1776 Williamsburg Montessori School Williamsburg VA DQ DQ
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Contestant Team Number Flight Number Motor Timer 1 Timer 2 Weight (g) Length (cm) Altitude (ft) Score

AIAA OC Section (Team 1) 16-1699 1 F36-7 51.23 51.27 586 68 764 107

AIAA OC Section (Team 2) 16-1698 1 F79-6 40.03 39.98 645 102 855 DQ

Alburquerque Institute of Math and Science 16-2092 1 F50-4 51.09 51.09 623 79 949 119.36

Alexander Country School 16-2239 1 F59-7 25.84 24.92 635 81 823 DQ

Alternative Family Education 16-1536 1 F59-7 25.9 25.92 627 105 893 DQ

Amador Valley High School 16-1203 1 F50-9 41.58 41.54 634 93 845 14.76

Amory High School 16-1661 1 F50-6 46.53 46.77 637 73 845 7.6

Broadalbin-Perth High School (Team 1) 16-2216 1 F51-5 41.65 41.56 496 77 852 11.56

Broadalbin-Perth High School (Team 2) 16-2217 1 F51-5 40 39.96 489 78 838 28.08

Buffalo Academy of the Sacred Heart 16-1549 1 F36-13 44.92 44.83 607 73 782 68

Butler County High School 16-1936 1 F39-6 42.56 42.56 450 70 817 38.76

Cedar Falls High School 16-1158 1 F59-7 35.93 35.78 650 89 791 91.56

Cedar Park Home School 16-1078 1 F27-8 42.12 41.89 530 87 842 16

Coleman High School 16-1672 1 F79-6 50.47 50.29 607 98 885 52.52

Compassionate Scholars 16-1254 1 F59-9 13.31 13.68 587 79 808 164

Covenant Christian High School 16-1856 1 F42-8 43.02 42.71 597 77 902 DQ

Creekview High School 16-1580 1 F40-4 38.27 38.27 629 70 678 194.92

Deford Dazzlers 4-H 16-1824 1 F39-6 48.15 48.46 456 84 848 11.24

Desert Valley High School 16-1182 1 F50-6 46.86 47.1 586 101 899 52.92

Downingtown East High School 16-1872 1 F70-7 48.16 47.74 562 68 827 30.8

Elena L. Christian Jr. High School (Team 1) 16-1676 1 F50-4 22.54 22.31 566 78 787 DQ

Elena L. Christian Jr. High School (Team 2) 16-1677 1 F32-4 36.81 36.74 562 77 742 136.88

Elena L. Christian Jr. High School (Team 3) 16-1678 1 F50-4 49.78 49.66 594 86 809 55.88

Elite Learning Center 16-1373 1 F39-6 52.33 52.17 444 85 872 47

Engineering and Technologies Academy 16-2203 1 F50-4 44.59 44.27 597 83 867 17

EPIC Academy 16-1684 1 F42-4 41.47 41.4 588 90 735 125.24

George West High School 16-2017 1 F50-6 41.48 41.59 640 68 861 20.84

Georgetown 4-H 16-1586 1 F59-7 45.03 45.1 638 84 856 6

Grosse Pointe North High School 16-1453 1 F32-4 39.32 39.28 560 98 838 30.8

Hart County 4H (Team Alpha) 16-2068 1 F35-5 38.57 38.28 502 101 764 108.28

Hart County 4H (Team Beta) 16-2103 1 F39-6 13.91 13.85 433 83 702 DQ

ICS Alumni Association 16-1062 1 F36-6 36.59 36.56 594 92 783 96.68

Immaculate Heart of Mary School 16-1773 1 F59-5 44.59 44 625 78 792 58

James Whitcomb Riley High School 16-2108 1 F42-4 51.67 51.73 573 65 817 55.8

Knights STEM Association 16-1291 1 F20-4 29.59 29.53 535 106 680 227.76

Lake Braddock Secondary School 16-1655 1 F39-6 53.34 53.46 423 68 835 44.6

Lebanon High School 16-1689 1 F79-6 37.05 37.05 647 105 874 51.8

Lincoln High School (Team 1) 16-1648 1 F32-4 35 35.22 540 98 872 57.56

Lincoln High School (Team 2) 16-1668 1 F32-4 48.81 48.9 510 95 843 18.44

Longfellow Middle School (Team 1) 16-2061 1 E30-7 51.53 51.72 368 75 867 39.52
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Longfellow Middle School (Team 2) 16-2073 1 E15-7 37.6 37.74 366 72 769 106.32

Madison High School 16-1601 1 F30-6 40.52 40.41 465 68 744 120.12

Madison West High School (Team 1) 16-1978 1 F51-6 40.41 40.28 545 67 685 179.6

Madison West High School (Team 2) 16-1979 1 F36-7 39.57 39.68 569 67 877 44.48

Madison West High School (Team 3) 16-1981 1 F51-6 49.39 49.13 526 68 850 13.04

Maywood Middle School 16-1081 1 F79-7 51.23 51.02 612 66 873 DQ

McKinney High School 16-1964 1 4x D12-5 46.81 46.6 648 72 850 2.84

Millington Junior/Senior High School (Team 1) 16-2221 1 F42-8 46.87 46.92 544 93 814 39.56

Millington Junior/Senior High School (Team 2) 16-2222 1 F42-8 45.92 45.99 573 80 807 43

New Deal High School 16-1789 1 F50-6 46.08 46.08 645 111 742 108.32

Newport High School 16-1126 1 F32-6 46.51 46.22 575 69 860 11.48

Northern Illinois Homeschool Association 16-2034 1 F70-7 44.17 44.26 550 80 854 4

Notre Dame Academy 16-2015 1 F32-6 41.9 41.73 617 80 778 80.72

O'Gorman High School 16-1114 1 F29-5 42.17 41.75 599 71 778 DQ

Oak Park High School 16-2048 1 F59-5 44.59 44.63 608 75 823 27

Odle Middle School (Team 1) 16-1330 1 F59-7 46.3 46.28 618 72 846 5.16

Odle Middle School (Team 2) 16-1545 1 F59-9 47.67 47.51 609 80 862 18.36

Palos Verdes High School 16-1113 1 F39-6 53.78 53.56 453 76 848 32.68

Piper High School 16-1533 1 F32-6 45.03 45.11 605 67 903 53

Plantation High School (Team 1) 16-2247 1 F26-6 41.9 41.77 564 71 846 12.64

Plantation High School (Team 2) 16-1082 1 E9-6 2x D12 48.48 48.5 606 79 864 23.96

Plantation High School (Team 3) 16-2253 1 D12-5 2x E9- 45.4 45.4 640 68 849 1

Presidio High School (Team 1) 16-1481 1 F39-6 49.55 49.63 406 66 860 24.36

Presidio High School (Team 2) 16-1480 1 F39-6 50.69 50.64 413 75 853 21.68

Rachel Carson Middle School 16-2213 1 F35-8 42.22 41.31 571 72 863 21.92

Redwood High School 16-1530 1 F39-6 42.54 42.5 457 79 614 241.92

Russellville City School 16-1812 1 E28-7 45.28 45.25 368 66 841 9

San Marcos High School (Team 1) 16-2190 1 F50-6 45.46 45.44 648 106 831 19

San Marcos High School (Team 2) 16-2189 1 F52-8 51.59 52 581 79 871 44.2

San Marcos High School (Team 3) 16-2209 1 F50-6 45.67 45.59 556 95 861 11

Seabrook Intermediate School (Team 4) 16-1488 1 F39-6 47.52 47.49 446 92 841 15.04

Seabrook Intermediate School (Team 5) 16-1489 1 F39-6 44.73 44.55 482 86 799 51

Seabrook Intermediate School (Team 6) 16-1527 1 F39-6 37.25 37.21 462 71 818 59.08

Seaway Valley 4H 16-1816 1 F24-7 45.06 45.17 381 67 863 13

Skyline High School 16-1733 1 F59-7 35.21 35.08 580 84 1959 1144.4

Smithson Valley Middle School 16-2153 1 F50-6 60.82 61.16 619 95 831 78.96

Spring Grove Area High School (Team 2) 16-1436 1 F59-5 39.81 39.78 603 76 837 29.84

Spring Grove Area High School (Team 4) 16-1434 1 F50-5 49.75 49.97 590 82 852 17.44

Springs of Life Christian Fellowship 16-1497 1 F79-5 47.13 47.31 646 74 894 48.88

St Vincent St Mary High School 16-1566 1 F29-7 51.91 51.76 622 68 836 37.36
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St. Agnes Catholic School 16-1155 1 F35-5 49.64 49.64 563 97 838 26.56

St. Monica Home School 16-1083 1 F42-8 21.77 21.2 628 86 0 940.04

St. Thomas High School (Team 3) 16-1383 1 F59-7 41.67 41.86 631 73 823 35.92

St. Thomas High School (Team 4) 16-1384 1 F36-7 39.82 39.68 550 91 781 86

Sylvania Northview High School 16-2052 1 F39-6 6.73 6.77 455 90 224 DQ

The Bush School 16-1877 1 F50-4 34.45 34.43 633 89 860 48.24

The Green Vale School (Team 1) 16-1452 1 F50-6 42.76 42.71 627 81 827 28.04

The Green Vale School (Team 2) 16-1400 1 F50-6 59.28 59.28 611 71 906 109.12

The Green Vale School (Team 3) 16-1399 1 F50-6 24.15 24.2 630 68 835 DQ

The Vanguard School 16-1377 1 F70-8 44.59 44.33 500 67 838 12

Thomas Jefferson High School for S & T 16-1764 1 F39-9 49.38 49.4 417 67 842 21.56

Troy High School 16-1874 1 F26-6 42.15 42.12 634 92 908 65.44

Truesdell Middle School 16-1602 1 F39-6 39.57 39.68 466 69 725 142.48

Valley High School AFJROTC 16-2138 1 F42-8 51.34 51.4 548 104 908 79.48

Victory Christian Center School 16-1688 1 F59-6 48.92 48.97 634 74 831 30.8

Voting Involvement Association 16-1106 1 F59-5 45.07 45.1 555 70 835 15

Western High School (Team 1) 16-1573 1 F32-6 39.06 39.07 589 84 862 31.72

Western High School (Team 2) 16-1572 1 F32-6 47.61 47.66 594 84 934 90.56

Western High School (Team 3) 16-1238 1 F32-6 47.5 47.36 593 84 951 106.72

Westridge School 16-1645 1 F32-6 50.6 50.37 508 77 858 25.96

Williamsburg Montessori School 16-1776 1 F42-8 42.21 42.14 505 104 855 DQ

Amador Valley High School 16-1203 2 F50-9 44.46 44.53 641 93 828 3

Amory High School 16-1661 2 F50-6 49.36 49.37 627 73 850 42.48

Broadalbin-Perth High School (Team 1) 16-2216 2 F51-5 38.53 38.5 520 77 779 63.92

Cedar Park Home School 16-1078 2 F27-8 29.19 29.17 534 87 782 DQ

Deford Dazzlers 4-H 16-1824 2 F39-6 45.1 45.07 469 84 829 4.36

Engineering and Technologies Academy 16-2203 2 F50-4 36.28 36.46 591 83 733 118.52

Georgetown 4-H 16-1586 2 F59-7 47.4 47.65 632 84 839 24.12

Lincoln High School (Team 2) 16-1668 2 F32-4 49.78 49.74 508 96 798 46.04

Madison West High School (Team 3) 16-1981 2 F51-6 40.47 40.59 533 67 775 59.88

McKinney High School 16-1964 2 4x D12-5 34.84 34.55 648 71 697 161.2

Newport High School 16-1126 2 F32-6 45.12 45.22 591 70 875 50.68

Northern Illinois Homeschool Association 16-2034 2 F70-7 48.83 48.99 560 79 845 35.64

Odle Middle School (Team 1) 16-1330 2 F59-9 46.4 46.34 627 72 828 8.48

Odle Middle School (Team 2) 16-1545 2 F59-6 32.68 33.21 621 81 793 72.2

Plantation High School (Team 1) 16-2247 2 F26-6 39.39 39.38 563 71 825 14.44

Plantation High School (Team 3) 16-2253 2 2x E9-6 D12 37.03 36.84 648 67 844 43.28

Russellville City School 16-1812 2 E28-7 43.28 43.49 365 66 853 28

San Marcos High School (Team 1) 16-2190 2 F50-6 65.28 64.94 649 97 0 905.44

San Marcos High School (Team 3) 16-2209 2 F50-6 37.65 37.67 564 96 823 23.36
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Seabrook Intermediate School (Team 4) 16-1488 2 F39-6 44.78 44.84 456 92 821 4

Seaway Valley 4H 16-1816 2 F24-7 52.83 52.89 384 67 928 134.44

Spring Grove Area High School (Team 4) 16-1434 2 F59-5 40.6 40.54 599 82 810 24.72

The Vanguard School 16-1377 2 F70-8 49.11 49.12 510 69 808 33.48

Voting Involvement Association 16-1106 2 F59-5 46.18 46.42 576 70 831 11.2
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